

---

## Piese si accesorii pentru vehicule si pentru motoare de vehicule

I.D.: 50849040

---

Data publicarii	20.10.20	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 707,31 RON - 707,31 RON

---

Descriere: BEC 24VX15W B 20 2,1 42,00 2 BEC 24VX21W B 20 0,84 16,80 3 BEC 24V 35 W B 20 8,4 168,00 4 BEC 24 V X50X55W B 20 2,52 50,40 5 BEC 24 V X5W B 20 0,84 16,80 6 SOLUTIE SPALAT PARBRIZ IARNA 5LITRI B 5 12,61 63,05 7 SILICON ETANSARE B 10 4,2 42,00 8 BANDA IZOLATOARE B 10 1,51 15,10 9 PANZA FLEX MARE B 10 7,56 75,60 10 ELECTROZI SUDURA 2,5 MM KG 3 10,92 32,76 11 BANDA SMIRGHEL GR 120 M 10 1,68 16,80 12 BANDA REFLECTORIZANTA M 20 8,4 168,00 VALOARE TOTALA FARA TVA 707,31 TRANSPORT INCLUS

---